COMMITTEE CHAIR’S

ADT SECURITY SYSTEM

Chair: Edward Torres edwardtorres1968 @gmail.com

ARTICTURAL / LANDSCAPE COMMITTEE:

Chair: Don Laycock tucsondon2@zoho.com

FIREWISE COMMITTEE:

Chair: Don Laycock tucsondon2@zoho.com
GATES COMMITTEE:
Chair: Don Laycock

POLICIES COMMITTEE:

Chair: Carol Scroggins cjfrostproof@aol.com

REFUSE COMMITTEE:

Chair: Glenn Cutts glenncpi@gmail.com

ROADS COMMITTEE:

Chair: Glenn Cutts

WEBSITE COMMITTEE:

Chair: lan Pardoe idpardoe@gmail.com

863-407-6869

863-368-0238

863-368-0238

863-528-2722

863-528-1894
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